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INTERLOCATION TRANSFER COORDINATORS 
Name Location Responsibilities Email Address Phone 

Scruggs, Trina ASUCLA Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location 
Appointments, Billing and Responding Journals 

tscruggs@asucla.ucla.edu (310) 825-2991 

Marcus, Janelle ASUCLA One-Time Inter-Location Payments jmutia@asucla.ucla.edu (310) 794-8885 
Sato, Anne Berkeley Billing Journals annesato@berkeley.edu (510) 643-6416 
Lau, Natalia Berkeley Responding Journals financialcontrol@berkeley.edu (510) 643-3487 
Thomas, Ruby Berkeley Permanent Inter-Location Transfers rthom@berkeley.edu (510) 664-9000 
Johnson, Sharon Berkeley Permanent Inter-Location Transfers sdjohnson@berkeley.edu (510) 664-9000 
Yue, Shanmei Berkeley Multi-Location Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location 

Payments 
shanmei@berkeley.edu (510) 643-4509 

Hamilton, Jana Davis Permanent Intercampus Transfers; Multi-Location 
Appointments 

jehamilton@ucdavis.edu (530) 757-8544 

Mendez, Anna Davis One-time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding 
Journals for UCSF, UCB, UCR, UCSC 

adduiaz@ucdavis.edu (530) 757-8929 

Benson, Melody Davis One-time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding 
Journals for UCM, UCLA, UCOP, UCSB, UCSD, UCI and LBNL 

mcbenson@ucdavis.edu (530) 752-0987 

Lucey-Cose, Bridget Hastings Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location 
Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing 
and Responding Journals 

luceycosebridget@uchastings.edu (415) 565-4797 

Guerra, Erika Irvine Permanent Inter-Location Transfers guerrae3@uci.edu (949) 824-6568 
Huth, Mimi Irvine Multi-Location Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location 

Payments; Billing and Responding Journals; FICA Journals 
mhuth@uci.edu (949) 824-5221 

Sayson, Rosario LBNL Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location 
Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing 
and Responding Journals 

rsayson@lbl.gov (510) 486-6551 

Bocobo, Blanca 
 

LBNL Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location 
Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing 
and Responding Journals 

babocobo@lbl.gov (510) 486-4269 

Haehn, Oksana Los Angeles Multi-Location Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location 
Payments; Billing and Responding Journals 

ICTransfers@ucla.edu (310) 794-0784 

CRU Los Angeles Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; FICA Journals Submit a Case (310) 825-1089 
Kalmin, Alicia (Ali) Merced Permanent Inter-Location Transfers akalmin@ucmerced.edu (209) 201-9236 
Ramzan, Sana Merced Permanent Inter-Location Transfers sramzan2@ucmerced.edu (209) 355-7178 
Valdez, Elena 
  

Riverside Permanent Inter-Location Transfers and FICA Journals 
(Academics); Multi-Location Appointments; One-Time 
Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding Journals 

elena.valdez@ucr.edu (951) 827-1958 

Griffen, Coleen San Diego Permanent Inter-Location Transfers (A-K) cgriffen@ucsd.edu (858) 534-2271 
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Yamada-Amos, Karen San Diego Permanent Inter-Location Transfers (L-Z) kayamada-amos@ucsd.edu (858) 534-3246 
Brumfield, Kathy San Diego FICA Journals, Permanent Inter-Location Transfers kbrumfield@ucsd.edu (858) 534-3249 
Bronson, Jane San Francisco Permanent Inter-Location Transfers Jane.bronson@ucsf.edu (415) 476-8426 
Cavizo, Delia San Francisco Permanent Inter-Location Transfers delia.cavizo@ucsf.edu (415) 476-3991 
Hom, Carolyn San Francisco Multi-Location Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location 

Payments; Billing and Responding Journals 
carolyn.hom@ucsf.edu (415) 476-0652 

Savary, Geraldine Santa Barbara One-Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding 
Journals; Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location 
Appointments 

geraldine.savary@bfs.ucsb.edu (805) 893-2219 

Tran, Lynn Santa Barbara One-Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding 
Journals; Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location 
Appointments 

lynn.tran@bfs.ucsb.edu (805) 893-4145 

Fleming, Ericka Santa Cruz Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location 
Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and 
Responding Journals 

ericka@ucsc.edu (831) 459-1922 

De Castro, JoAnn UCOP Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location 
Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and 
Responding Journals 

joann.decastro@ucop.edu  (510) 587-6390 

UCPath Center Locations on 
UCPath 

Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location 
Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and 
Responding Journals 

ucpath@universityofcalifornia.edu (855) 982-7284 
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